WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 3

www.bentoncountyfair.net

Time

11:00 AM

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
I6:OO PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:30 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:.00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
16:00 PM

Event

FAIR SCHEDULE

Fair Opens

Salsa Steel Drums

Fire Prevention (until 4:00 PM)
Karen Quest Cowgirl Tricks

Twisty the Great Comedy lllusionist
Tanzanite African Acrobats

Salsa Steel Drums

Fair Food Eating Competition
Karen Quest Cowgirl Tricks

Twisty the Great Comedy lllusionist
Tanzanite African Acrobats

Salsa Steel Drums

Karen Quest Cowgirl Tricks

Twisty the Great Comedy lllusionist
Tanzanite African Acrobats

Salsa Steel Drums

Larry Bell Memorial All Girls Rodeo
Briana Renea

Chase Bryant

Buildings Close

Fair Closes

ALL DAY ATTRACTIONS

Rainier Amusements (Opens at Noon)

The Backyard: Children's Interactive Area (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)
Puzzlemania (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)

Train Displays by Willamette Cascade Model Railroad Club
First Force Robotics

Fun Photo Op hosted by Benton County

Exhibits (Floral, Land Products)

Exhibits (Fiber Arts, Fine Arts, Food, Photography, Crafts)
4-H FCSAS Project Exhibits

Sterling the Bubblesmith (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)

Coventry & Kaluza (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)

Radiance Works Stilt Walking

OHA Vaccination Clinic (1:00 - 7:00 PM)

4-H/OPEN CLASS EVENTS

4-H Exhibitors' Meeting

Dairy Goat Judge Meeting

Dairy Goats

Poultry & Rabbit Market Auction Mtg & Turkey Weigh-In
Poultry Testing OR Dept Ag

Rabbit - Market

Rabbit & Cavy - Showmanship (Sr., Jr., Int.)
Pygmy Goat Judge Meeting

FCSAS Project Exhibits Open (closes 10 PM)
Pygmy Goats - Fiber Goats to Follow
Cloverbud Day at the Fair

Dog Practice

Meat Goat Judge Meeting

Meat Goats

4-H Parade

Open Class Pee Wee Small Animal Showmanship
Rabbit & Cavy Judging Contest

Sheep Judges Meeting

Sheep - Breeds

Sheep - Market

Small Animal Bowl

4-H Demo (until 8:00 PM)

Schedule Subject to Change

Location

Oak Grove Stage
Oak Grove

Oak Grove Stage
Family Fun Stage
Family Fun Stage
Oak Grove Stage
Floral Courtyard
Oak Grove Stage
Family Fun Stage
Family Fun Stage
Oak Grove Stage
Oak Grove Stage
Family Fun Stage
Family Fun Stage
Oak Grove Stage
Rodeo Arena
Main Stage
Main Stage

Carnival Ride Plaza
Oak Grove

Oak Grove
Funporium
Funporium
Funporium

Floral Courtyard
Auditorium Building
4-H Exhibit Building
Strolling

Strolling

Strolling
Auditorium Building

Auction Ring

Auction Ring
Small Animal Ring

Small Animal Ring
Small Animal Ring

4-H Exhibit Building
Auction Ring

4-H Fair Office

Dog Tent

Auction Ring
Central Plaza
Small Animal Ring
Small Animal Ring

Auction Ring
Auction Ring

Small Animal Ring
4-H Exhibit Building



http://www.bentoncountyfair.net/

