WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 3 www.bentoncountyfair.net		
Time	Event	Location
FAIR SCHEDUL	.E	
11:00 AM	Fair Opens	
	Salsa Steel Drums	Oak Grove Stage
	Fire Prevention (until 4:00 PM)	Oak Grove
11:45 AM	Karen Quest Cowgirl Tricks	Oak Grove Stage
12:00 PM	Twisty the Great Comedy Illusionist	Family Fun Stage
1:00 PM	Tanzanite African Acrobats	Family Fun Stage
1:30 PM	Salsa Steel Drums	Oak Grove Stage
2:00 PM	Fair Food Eating Competition	Floral Courtyard
2:15 PM	Karen Quest Cowgirl Tricks Twisty the Great Comedy Illusionist	Oak Grove Stage
2:30 PM 3:30 PM	Tanzanite African Acrobats	Family Fun Stage Family Fun Stage
4:00 PM	Salsa Steel Drums	Oak Grove Stage
4:45 PM	Karen Quest Cowgirl Tricks	Oak Grove Stage
5:00 PM	Twisty the Great Comedy Illusionist	Family Fun Stage
6:00 PM	Tanzanite African Acrobats	Family Fun Stage
6:30 PM	Salsa Steel Drums	Oak Grove Stage
7:00 PM	Larry Bell Memorial All Girls Rodeo	Rodeo Arena
	Briana Renea	Main Stage
8:30 PM	Chase Bryant	Main Stage
10:00 PM	Buildings Close	
11:00 PM	Fair Closes	
ALL DAY ATTRACTIONS		
	Rainier Amusements (Opens at Noon)	Carnival Ride Plaza
	The Backyard: Children's Interactive Area (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)	Oak Grove
	Puzzlemania (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)	Oak Grove
	Train Displays by Willamette Cascade Model Railroad Club	Funporium
	First Force Robotics	Funporium
	Fun Photo Op hosted by Benton County	Funporium
	Exhibits (Floral, Land Products)	Floral Courtyard
	Exhibits (Fiber Arts, Fine Arts, Food, Photography, Crafts) 4-H FCSAS Project Exhibits	Auditorium Building 4-H Exhibit Building
	Sterling the Bubblesmith (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)	Strolling
	Coventry & Kaluza (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)	Strolling
	Radiance Works Stilt Walking	Strolling
	OHA Vaccination Clinic (1:00 - 7:00 PM)	Auditorium Building
4-H/OPEN CLA	SS EVENTS	
8:00 AM	4-H Exhibitors' Meeting	Auction Ring
8:45 AM	Dairy Goat Judge Meeting	-
9:00 AM	Dairy Goats	Auction Ring
	Poultry & Rabbit Market Auction Mtg & Turkey Weigh-In	Small Animal Ring
	Poultry Testing OR Dept Ag	
9:30 AM	Rabbit - Market	Small Animal Ring
9:45 AM	Rabbit & Cavy - Showmanship (Sr., Jr., Int.)	Small Animal Ring
10:45 AM	Pygmy Goat Judge Meeting	
11:00 AM	FCSAS Project Exhibits Open (closes 10 PM)	4-H Exhibit Building
40:00 DM	Pygmy Goats - Fiber Goats to Follow	Auction Ring
12:00 PM	Cloverbud Day at the Fair	4-H Fair Office
10.1E DM	Dog Practice Most Cost, Judge Mosting	Dog Tent
12:15 PM 12:30 PM	Meat Goat Judge Meeting Meat Goats	Auction Ring
1:00 PM	4-H Parade	Central Plaza
1:30 PM	Open Class Pee Wee Small Animal Showmanship	Small Animal Ring
2:30 PM	Rabbit & Cavy Judging Contest	Small Animal Ring
2:45 PM	Sheep Judges Meeting	Jinan / minar rang
3:00 PM	Sheep - Breeds	Auction Ring
6:00 PM	Sheep - Market	Auction Ring
	Small Animal Bowl	Small Animal Ring
	4-H Demo (until 8:00 PM)	4-H Exhibit Building
		-

Schedule Subject to Change